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TEXTILES—HEAVY CEE JUTE CLOTH —

1 SCOPE

This standard

SPECIFICATION

prescribes constructional details

and other requirements of heavy cee jute cloth.

2 REFERENCES

The following Indian Standards are necessary
adjuncts to this standard :

IS No.
1954 : 1990

1963 : 1981

1969 : 1985

Title

Methods for determination of
length and width of fabrics
('second revision )

Method for determination of
threads per unit length in woven
fabrics ( secondrevision)

Method for determination of
breaking load and elongation of
woven textile fabrics ( second
revision)

IS No.
2387 :

2873 :

2969 :

5476 :

9113 :

1969

1991

1974

1986

. 1979

Title

Method for determination of
weight of jute fabrics ( first
revision)

Textile — Packaging of jute pro-
ducts in baes—Specification
(firstrevision)

Method for determination of
oil content of jute yarn and
fabrics ( first revision)

Glossary of terms relating to
jute ( first revision)

Method for determination of
seam strength  of jute fabrics
including their laminates

Textile — Jute sacking —
General  requirement first
revision)
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