(PREVIEW) Indian Standard

TEXTILES — HEAVY CEE JUTE CLOTH — **SPECIFICATION**

1 SCOPE		IS No.	Title
This standard prescribes constructional details and other requirements of heavy cee jute cloth.		2387 : 1969	Method for determination of weight of jute fabrics (first revision)
2 REFERENCES		2873: 1991	Textile — Packaging of jute products in bales—Specification
The following Indian Standards are necessary adjuncts to this standard:			(first revision)
IS No.	Title	2969: 1974	Method for determination of oil content of jute yarn and fabrics (<i>first revision</i>)
1954 : 1990	Methods for determination of length and width of fabrics (second revision)	5476: 1986	Glossary of terms relating to jute (first revision)
1963 : 1981	Method for determination of threads per unit length in woven fabrics (second revision)	9030 : 1979	Method for determination of seam strength of jute fabrics including their laminates
1969: 1985	Method for determination of breaking load and elongation of woven textile fabrics (second revision)	9113 : 1992	Textile — Jute sacking — General requirement (first revision)